
CAMP

ayment $175 (+HST)

10:30 -
11:15

2:15 -
4:00

6th
Class

11:15 -
12:00

1:00 -
2:00

Limited Spots Available. Sign Up today! 

❐ OSHAWA: JULY 10-14    (Time: 9:00 am – 4:00 pm  |  Ages: 5–12)     

Sample Schedule
Certificate upon completion

3434

Voted “Best Dance Studio”
by Readers Choice Awards
 for 18 Consecutive Years!

Visit our website,
blog, Facebook,

You Tube
and Twitter!!

OSHAWA: JULY 10-14, 2017  |  9:00 AM – 4:00 PM
REGISTER TODAY | 905-435-0762 | THEATREDANCEACADEMY.COM

DANCE
CAMP

DANCE


