

**OSHAWA:** JULY 10-14, 2017 | 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

REGISTER TODAY | 905-435-0762 | THEATREDANCEACADEMY.COM











**Certificate upon completion Voted "Best Dance Studio"** by Readers Choice Awards for 18 Consecutive Years!





	Time	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	
1st Class	9:00 - 9:45	Ballet	Ballet	Stretch	Ballet	Stretch	
2nd Class	9:45 - 10:15	Stretch	Jazz Technique	Crafts	Нір Нор	Jazz Progression	
BREAK							
3rd Class	10:30 - 11:15	Jazz	Acro Class	Crafts	Jazz	Lyrical	
4th Class	11:15 - 12:00	Theatre Dance	Acro Class	Crafts	Singing	Jazz	
SNACK (Bring Lunch)							
5th Class	1:00 - 2:00	Тар	Hip Hop	Crafts	Lyrical	Acro Class	
BREAK							
6th Class	2:15 - 4:00	Lyrical	Jazz	Crafts	Acro Class	Review & Showcases	

Name:	Birth Date:	_
Address:	Postal Code:	_
Home Tel:	Parents Work Tel:	_
Any Health Problems?	OHIP No.:	

□ **OSHAWA:** JULY 10-14 (Time: 9:00 am - 4:00 pm | Ages: 5-12)

I am enclosing: \$25 not-refundable deposit to secure my place I full payment \$175 (+HST) I wave, release and discharge all rights and claims I may have against Theatre Dance Academy, its employees and administrators.

Signature: Limited Spots Available. Sign Up today!

